
Esordienti C (F)   25 Rana

Pos. Società Anno Tempo

1 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. KALTENHAUSER ADELE 2017 00'32''04

2 Ssd Attivamente Agordino DE ZORDO FEDERICA 2017 00'33''94

3 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. SOMMAVILLA ALESSANDRA 2017 00'41''12

4 A.S.D. Polisportiva Alpe Cimbra DE CARLI ADELE 2018 00'48''44

5 Ssd Attivamente Agordino BELLENCIN ASIA NAIKE 2018 00'49''91

6 Ssd Attivamente Agordino DALL`ACQUA NINA 2018 NP

7 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. *CHIOCCHETTI BEATRICE 2015 00'34''51

Esordienti C (M)   25 Rana

Pos. Società Anno Tempo

1 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. QUAGGINI ALESSANDRO 2016 00'24''38

2 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. RIGOTTI GIONA 2017 00'26''71

3 A.S.D. Area 51 IORI GIACOMO 2016 00'29''13

4 A.S.D. Area 51 SCARAZZINI ALESSIO 2016 00'33''11

5 Ssd Attivamente Agordino FONTANIVE DANIELE 2017 00'36''32

6 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. LOI RICCARDO 2017 00'37''44

Esordienti B (F)   50 Rana

Pos. Società Anno Tempo

1 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. BARBIERI ANGELA MARIA 2015 00'52''78

2 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. VOLOSHYN NICOLE 2015 00'56''96

3 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto PIZZINI GRETA 2015 00'59''32

4 A.S.D. Area 51 CIVETTINI ALICE 2015 01'02''59

5 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto TAMBURINI LISA 2015 01'02''83

6 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. SEVEGNANI SARA 2016 01'06''09

7 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. FOX HELEN 2015 01'06''09

8 A.S.D. Area 51 FEDRIZZI AURORA 2015 01'06''32

9 Ssd Attivamente Agordino SCOLA SORAYA 2015 01'06''84

10 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto BERTONI AMELIE 2015 01'08''71

11 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. MORETI SOFIA 2016 01'08''87

12 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. BILALI ELIN 2016 01'10''30

13 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. SOMMAVILLA CATERINA 2015 01'11''23

14 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. BRUNEL COSTANZA 2016 01'13''07

Atleta

A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme

Cavalsese Piscina  Acqua  e Spa

Via Gioacchino Rossini, 3

1^ Gara CSI - AMATORI NUOTO FIEMME - CLASSIFICHE

Atleta

Atleta



15 A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme CIRESA DELIA 2016 01'13''50

16 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. SIMION GLORIA 2015 01'14''87

17 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. BONZA IRENE 2015 01'16''80

18 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. SCACCABAROZZI GINEVRA 2015 01'18''95

19 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. CHIRICO SERENA 2015 01'19''00

20 Ssd Attivamente Agordino SCLOZA AMELIE 2016 01'20''72

21 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. CALUGAREANU JESSICA 2015 01'31''84

22 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. LUNINI ZOE SOLE 2015 01'90''59

23 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto SANT SOFIA 2016 NP

Esordienti B (M)   50 Rana

Pos. Società Anno Tempo

1 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto BISOFFI ENEA 2014 00'48''55

2 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. DASCOLA NICOLO` 2014 00'51''06

3 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. PIFFER ADAM 2014 00'54''26

4 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. BRAKIN LUCA 2014 00'56''35

5 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. BERTOLDI MASSIMO 2014 00'58''63

6 A.S.D. Area 51 CEREGHINI FLAVIO 2014 00'59''59

7 A.S.D. Area 51 IORI EDOARDO 2014 01'00''08

8 A.S.D. Area 51 BONINSEGNA ELIA 2015 01'00''81

9 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. NICOLETTI MANUEL 2015 01'03''94

10 A.S.D. Area 51 CORRADINI GIUSEPPE 2015 01'04''27

11 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. GUAZZOTTI MIRKO 2015 01'05''13

12 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. NICOLETTI DAMIANO 2015 01'06''83

13 A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme VANZO MICHELE 2015 01'07''26

14 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. ZAMBANINI SANTIAGO 2015 01'16''28

15 A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme BONELLI ALESSANDRO 2015 01'16''48

16 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. VANIN VICARIO FILIPPO 2015 NP

Esordienti A (F)   50 Rana

Pos. Società Anno Tempo

1 Ssd Attivamente Agordino FUSINA CARLOTTA 2013 00'43''25

2 Ssd Attivamente Agordino VENIALETTI ILENIA 2013 00'45''07

3 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. MORETI MANUELA 2013 00'46''95

4 A.S.D. Area 51 CORRADINI AURORA 2013 00'47''80

5 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. DANTONE LAVINIA 2013 00'51''49

6 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. TENNI EMMA 2014 00'51''57

7 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. RIGOTTI EMMA 2014 00'51''98

8 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. ZORZI LISA 2013 00'52''07

9 Ssd Attivamente Agordino REN LIVIA 2013 00'52''75

10 A.S.D. Area 51 MAFFEI GINEVRA 2014 00'53''45

11 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto BRIANI SOFIA 2014 00'53''57

12 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. ZAMPIERO EVELYN 2014 00'53''89

13 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. DI PAOLA FICARELLA MARTA 2013 00'54''05

14 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. BONOMI KATIA 2013 00'54''07

15 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto PIZZINI MIA 2013 00'54''21

16 A.S.D. Area 51 MURESAN CRISTA MARIA 2013 00'56''45

17 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. BIGGIO GRETA 2014 00'57''60

Atleta

Atleta



18 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. BEBER EMMA 2014 00'58''71

19 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto GNOSINI ASIA 2013 00'59''36

20 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. TRENTINI INES 2013 00'59''37

21 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. MAZZI MARIA SOLE 2014 01'00''38

22 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. RIGOTTI AZZURRA 2013 01'01''18

23 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto DONATI AURORA 2014 01'01''60

24 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. BATTEL ALICE 2013 11'03''15

25 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. ANESI GRACE 2013 01'07''59

26 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. FAORO ALICE 2013 01'08''07

27 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. ZANONER GIORGIA 2013 01'09''45

28 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. GROSS ANNA 2013 01'12''22

29 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. DEGAUDENZ AURORA VALENTINA 2013 01'16''01

30 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. ZORZI SOFIA 2013 01'17''03

31 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. BETTEGA ELISABETH 2014 01'43''93

32 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. DE MARCO ALICE 2013 NP

Esordienti A (M)   50 Rana

Pos. Società Anno Tempo

1 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. BILALI ALAN 2012 00'37''13

2 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. CARNERI MATTIA 2012 00'39''13

3 A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme MARIANELLO VALERIO 2012 00'40''14

4 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. SCALET FABIANO 2012 00'42''20

5 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. DALLAGO ELIA 2012 00'46''73

6 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto SANT FEDERICO 2012 00'47''14

7 A.S.D. Area 51 IORI DAMIANO 2013 00'48''88

8 Ssd Attivamente Agordino DICHIERA COSIMO 2012 00'51''07

9 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. BERTOLDI DAVIDE 2012 00'52''25

10 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. COSER GIANNI 2013 00'52''72

11 A.S.D. Area 51 SCARAZZINI MICHELE 2013 00'52''86

12 A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme STOLFI MATTEO 2012 00'54''62

13 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto PASCARIU GIULIO ROBERT 2013 00'55''57

14 A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme ARCIDIACONO LEONARDO 2013 00'58''56

15 A.S.D. Area 51 CUNACCIA MICHELE 2012 00'58''98

16 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. CRETTI GABRIELE 2013 01'06''59

17 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto TAMBURINI ELIA 2013 01'15''54

18 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. GELASIO GIOVANNI 2013 NP

Esordienti C (F)   25 Stile libero

Pos. Società Anno Tempo

1 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. KALTENHAUSER ADELE 2017 00'26''38

2 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. FIABANE NINA 2017 00'26''57

3 Ssd Attivamente Agordino DE ZORDO FEDERICA 2017 00'27'53

4 A.S.D. Polisportiva Alpe Cimbra DE CARLI ADELE 2018 00'28''12

5 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. SOMMAVILLA ALESSANDRA 2017 00'30'96

6 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. *CHIOCCHETTI BEATRICE 2015 00'37''07

7 Ssd Attivamente Agordino BELLENCIN ASIA NAIKE 2018 00'47''25

8 Ssd Attivamente Agordino DALL`ACQUA NINA 2018 NP

Atleta

Atleta



Esordienti C (M)   25 Stile libero

Pos. Società Anno Tempo

1 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. QUAGGINI ALESSANDRO 2016 00'19''57

2 A.S.D. Area 51 IORI GIACOMO 2016 00'20'26

3 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. RIGOTTI GIONA 2017 00'24''32

4 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. LOI RICCARDO 2017 00'28''56

5 Ssd Attivamente Agordino FONTANIVE DANIELE 2017 00'29''06

6 A.S.D. Area 51 SCARAZZINI ALESSIO 2016 00'35'34

7 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. SEGALINI CHRISTIAN 2016 NP

Esordienti B (F)   50 Stile libero

Pos. Società Anno Tempo

1 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. BARBIERI ANGELA MARIA 2015 00'39''00

2 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto PIZZINI GRETA 2015 00'43''45

3 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto BERTONI AMELIE 2015 00'45''26

4 A.S.D. Area 51 CIVETTINI ALICE 2015 00'45''34

5 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. BILALI ELIN 2016 00'47''51

6 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. FOX HELEN 2015 00'49''00

7 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. VOLOSHYN NICOLE 2015 00'50''70

8 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. MORETI SOFIA 2016 00'50''90

9 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. LUNINI ZOE SOLE 2015 00'53''64

10 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. CHIRICO SERENA 2015 00'54''35

11 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto TAMBURINI LISA 2015 00'55''54

12 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. SOMMAVILLA CATERINA 2015 00'55''63

13 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. SEVEGNANI SARA 2016 00'55''75

14 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. SCACCABAROZZI GINEVRA 2015 00'56''51

15 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. CALUGAREANU JESSICA 2015 00'56''77

16 A.S.D. Area 51 FEDRIZZI AURORA 2015 00'56''84

17 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. BONZA IRENE 2015 00'57''02

18 A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme CIRESA DELIA 2016 00'57''13

19 Ssd Attivamente Agordino SCOLA SORAYA 2015 00'59''38

20 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. SIMION GLORIA 2015 01'01''10

21 Ssd Attivamente Agordino SCLOZA AMELIE 2016 01'06''84

22 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. BRUNEL COSTANZA 2016 01'08''26

23 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto BAZZOLI INGRID 2015 01'13''03

24 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto SANT SOFIA 2016 NP

Esordienti B (M)   50 Stile libero

Pos. Società Anno Tempo

1 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. DASCOLA NICOLO` 2014 00'36''07

2 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto BISOFFI ENEA 2014 00'36''59

3 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. BERTOLDI MASSIMO 2014 00'41''59

4 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. PIFFER ADAM 2014 00'41''68

5 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. BRAKIN LUCA 2014 00'44''16

6 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. NICOLETTI MANUEL 2015 00'45''01

7 A.S.D. Area 51 IORI EDOARDO 2014 00'45''94

8 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. NICOLETTI DAMIANO 2015 00'45''95

Atleta

Atleta

Atleta



9 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. GUAZZOTTI MIRKO 2015 00'46''04

10 A.S.D. Area 51 BONINSEGNA ELIA 2015 00'46''37

11 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. FIABANE CARLO 2015 00'46''78

12 A.S.D. Area 51 CEREGHINI FLAVIO 2014 00'49''07

13 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. ZAMBANINI SANTIAGO 2015 00'50''13

14 A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme BONELLI ALESSANDRO 2015 00'51''14

15 A.S.D. Area 51 CORRADINI GIUSEPPE 2015 00'55''09

16 A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme VANZO MICHELE 2015 01'10''13

17 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. VANIN VICARIO FILIPPO 2015 NP

Esordienti A (F)   50 Stile libero

Pos. Società Anno Tempo

1 Ssd Attivamente Agordino VENIALETTI ILENIA 2013 00'33''87

2 Ssd Attivamente Agordino FUSINA CARLOTTA 2013 00'36''13

3 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. MORETI MANUELA 2013 00'36''16

4 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. TENNI EMMA 2014 00'38''38

5 A.S.D. Area 51 CORRADINI AURORA 2013 00'39''57

6 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. DI PAOLA FICARELLA MARTA 2013 00'39''58

7 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. ZAMPIERO EVELYN 2014 00'40''53

8 Ssd Attivamente Agordino REN LIVIA 2013 00'40'78

9 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. DANTONE LAVINIA 2013 00'41''81

10 A.S.D. Area 51 MURESAN CRISTA MARIA 2013 00'42''06

11 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. ZORZI LISA 2013 00'42''81
12 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto BRIANI SOFIA 2014 00'44''21
13 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. BONOMI KATIA 2013 00'45''05

14 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. TRENTINI INES 2013 00'45''07

15 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto PIZZINI MIA 2013 00'45''31

16 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. BIGGIO GRETA 2014 00'45''44

17 A.S.D. Area 51 MAFFEI GINEVRA 2014 00'48''16

18 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. DEGAUDENZ AURORA VALENTINA 2013 00'48''45

19 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. ANESI GRACE 2013 00'48''51

20 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. RIGOTTI EMMA 2014 00'48''84

21 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. BEBER EMMA 2014 00'49''80

22 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. ZANONER GIORGIA 2013 00'50''20

23 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. MAZZI MARIA SOLE 2014 00'50''87

24 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. ZORZI SOFIA 2013 00'51''32

25 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto DONATI AURORA 2014 00'52''48

26 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. RIGOTTI AZZURRA 2013 00'52''81

27 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. BETTEGA ELISABETH 2014 00'54''03

28 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. FAORO ALICE 2013 00'54''13

29 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. BATTEL ALICE 2013 00'54''84

30 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto GNOSINI ASIA 2013 00'55'81

31 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. GROSS ANNA 2013 00'56''02

32 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. DE MARCO ALICE 2013 NP

Atleta



Esordienti A (M)   50 Stile libero

Pos. Società Anno Tempo

1 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. BILALI ALAN 2012 00'28''07

2 A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme MARIANELLO VALERIO 2012 00'30''54

3 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. SCALET FABIANO 2012 00'32''57

4 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. CARNERI MATTIA 2012 00'32''64

5 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. COSER GIANNI 2013 00'35''32

6 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. DALLAGO ELIA 2012 00'35''55

7 Ssd Attivamente Agordino DICHIERA COSIMO 2012 00'36''95

8 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto SANT FEDERICO 2012 00'38''36

9 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto PASCARIU GIULIO ROBERT 2013 00'39''07

10 A.S.D. Area 51 IORI DAMIANO 2013 00'40''57

11 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. CRETTI GABRIELE 2013 00'41''51

12 A.S.D. Area 51 SCARAZZINI MICHELE 2013 00'41''59

13 A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme ARCIDIACONO LEONARDO 2013 00'44''62

14 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. BERTOLDI DAVIDE 2012 00'48''13

15 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto TAMBURINI ELIA 2013 00'52''45

16 A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme STOLFI MATTEO 2012 00'52''55

17 A.S.D. Area 51 CUNACCIA MICHELE 2012 00'53''67

18 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. GELASIO GIOVANNI 2013 NP

SPECIAL   25 proprio stile

Pos. Società Anno Tempo

1 Ssd Attivamente Agordino SOPPELSA MARIKA 1999 00'21''37

2 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. STENGHELE GIOVANNI 2004 00'23''20

3 Ssd Attivamente Agordino POLLAZZON ALEX 2009 00'29'57

4 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. LONGO PIERO 2000 00'36''26

5 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. DOBNIK ANNA 1997 00'56''97

6 A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme MICHELON MASSIMO 1977 NP

Ragazzi (F)   50 Rana

Pos. Società Anno Tempo

1 Ssd Attivamente Agordino FADIGA` DALIA 2011 00'38''50

2 Ssd Attivamente Agordino BUXAJ REBECCA 2011 00'40''03

3 A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme PIREDDA LUCREZIA 2012 00'40''59

4 A.S.D. Polisportiva Alpe Cimbra TOSS TOLLARDO ISIDE 2011 00'42''84

5 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. TROCINO GIULIA 2011 00'43''07

6 A.S.D. Polisportiva Alpe Cimbra CIECH NICOLE 2011 00'43''45

7 A.S.D. Area 51 IORI ARIANNA 2011 00'43''63

8 A.S.D. Area 51 BOTTERI CRYSTAL 2011 00'44''01

9 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. PASQUALE AURORA 2011 00'44''05

10 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. SAID SARA 2012 00'45''32

11 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. ZANONER CATERINA 2011 00'45''50

12 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto MALCOTTI EMMA 2011 00'45''63

13 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. FALAGIARDA ILENIA 2012 00'45''95

Atleta

Atleta

Atleta



14 A.S.D. Area 51 DELUGAN BIANCA 2012 00'46''69

15 A.S.D. Area 51 ZOANETTI MARIA GIULIA 2011 00'47''20

16 Ssd Attivamente Agordino SOPPELSA GIULIA 2012 00'47''80

17 Ssd Attivamente Agordino RENON MARTINA 2011 00'48''63

18 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. PRANDI SELENE 2011 00'50''72

19 A.S.D. Polisportiva Alpe Cimbra FILZ CATERINA 2012 00'51''50

20 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. GIRARDI AURORA 2012 00'51''75

21 A.S.D. Area 51 MAGANZINI ALESSIA 2011 00'52''05

22 A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme PIETROGIOVANNA LAURA 2012 00'52''75

23 A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme MIHALI AURORA 2011 00'53''63

24 A.S.D. Polisportiva Alpe Cimbra ZORER NOEMI 2012 00'54''17

25 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. FRIZZERA MARTINA 2011 00'54''45

26 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto GNOSINI ANGELA 2011 00'54''71

27 A.S.D. Polisportiva Alpe Cimbra RUGO VIOLA 2012 00'54''81

28 A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme VANZO LAURA 2012 00'59''04

29 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. COSTA SOFIA 2011 01'00''26

30 A.S.D. Area 51 PACHO SALAZAR NATHALY NICOLE 2012 01'01''28

31 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. BODEA DOROTEA 2012 01'09''45

32 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. FERRARI ALEXIA 2012 01'27''79

33 A.S.D. Area 51 CUNACCIA GINEVRA 2011 NP

34 Ssd Attivamente Agordino LONGO GINEVRA 2012 NP

35 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. ROSSI DEVA 2011 NP

36 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto MEZZI MATILDE 2011 NP

37 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. SALVADORI ELISA 2012 NP

Ragazzi (M)   50 Rana

Pos. Società Anno Tempo

1 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. MASCOTTO LEONARDO 2010 00'35''09

2 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. BARBIERI NICOLO` 2010 00'35''35

3 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. LORENZI ALESSIO 2010 00'36''39

4 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. GIONGO SAMUEL 2011 00'36''47

5 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. DAGNOLI JACOPO 2009 00'36''57

6 Ssd Attivamente Agordino ZASSO CUCCHINI SAMUELE 2010 00'37''45

7 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. RIGOTTI MICHELE 2009 00'38''57

8 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. PIVA FEDERICO 2009 00'39''78

9 A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme DA COL TIZIANO 2009 00'40''87

10 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. TOMASELLO NICOLA 2009 00'40''93

11 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. CHIRICO MASSIMO 2011 00'41''13

12 Ssd Attivamente Agordino FADIGA` NICOLA 2009 00'41''20

13 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. PRAMPOLINI LUCA 2011 00'41''23

14 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. MARIOTTI ALESSANDRO 2011 00'41''32

15 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. CASOLLA SAMUELE 2009 00'41''50

16 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto GRASSI MATTIA 2010 00'41''70

17 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. ZANOLLI DAVIDE 2010 00'41''87

18 Ssd Attivamente Agordino SAVIO ALESSIO 2011 00'42''18

19 A.S.D. Area 51 SALVADORI MICHELE 2009 00'42''26

20 A.S.D. Area 51 ASSENZA MANUEL 2009 00'43''38

21 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto GARZIA GIANMARCO 2011 00'43''40

22 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. BAZZANELLA ZENO 2011 00'44''66

Atleta



23 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. DEGIAMPIETRO MANUEL 2011 00'45''50

24 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. BOSETTI DANIEL 2011 00'46''62

25 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto ZINI SAMUELE 2011 00'46''95

26 A.S.D. Area 51 VECLI THOMAS 2010 00'47''00

27 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. DORICH ALESSANDRO 2010 00'47''31

28 A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme ANDREATTA SIMONE 2011 00'47''85

29 A.S.D. Polisportiva Alpe Cimbra FONTANA MATTIA 2011 00'48''87

30 A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme AVANZI GABRIEL 2011 00'51''07

31 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. CIUFFREDA RAFFAELE SAMUELE 2011 00'51''64

32 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. DUMITRU ANDREI 2011 00'54''28

33 A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme CICIRIELLO ALEX 2011 00'54''51

34 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. BATTISTI FRANCESCO 2011 00'57''81

35 Ssd Attivamente Agordino DE TOFFOL MARTINO 2011 NP

Juniores (F)   50 Rana

Pos. Società Anno Tempo

1 A.S.D. Area 51 BONAPACE NICLA 2010 00'37''01

2 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. BORTOLOTTI GRETA 2009 00'38''21

3 A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme LONGO EMMA 2009 00'40''14

4 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. NOVELLI EMMA 2010 00'40''75

5 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. CASOTTO LAURA 2010 00'41''84

6 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. VALLANI GIORGIA 2010 00'42'26

7 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto BARATELLA MARTA 2010 00'42''30

8 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. BAZZANELLA MICOL 2009 00'42''82

9 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. MICHELETTI VIOLA 2010 00'42''83

10 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto BERTI ANNA 2010 00'43''20

11 Ssd Attivamente Agordino CARLIN GIULIA 2009 00'43''50

12 A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme LUFRANO MIRIAM 2010 00'43''50

13 A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme CHIOCCHETTI SOFIA 2009 00'43''78

14 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. TAVERNINI ALESSIA 2009 00'44'27

15 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. DASCOLA VIRGINIA 2010 00'44''57

16 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. BONZA ALICE 2010 00'44''76

17 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. FAPPANI SARA 2010 00'46''13

18 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. BODEAN ELIZA 2010 00'46''67

19 A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme LOMBARDO ALICE 2010 00'47''45

20 A.S.D. Polisportiva Alpe Cimbra ZORER MATILDE 2009 00'48''39

21 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. CARINI CECILIA NINA 2009 00'49''43

22 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. ALDRIGHETTI GAIA 2010 00'49''87

23 A.S.D. Polisportiva Alpe Cimbra PORT SOFIA 2009 00'52''03

24 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto PIZZINI CHLOE 2010 NP

25 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. VOLOSHYN VALERIA 2009 NP

26 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. TRENTIN MAJA 2010 NP

Juniores (M)   50 Rana

Pos. Società Anno Tempo

1 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. OBEROSLER GABRIEL 2008 00'33''77

2 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. BOSCHERATTO GABRIELE 2008 00'36''62

3 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. SCALET VINCENZO 2008 00'36''66

4 A.S.D. Polisportiva Alpe Cimbra PORT GABRIELE 2008 00'36''81

Atleta

Atleta



5 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. MOSER PATRICK 2008 00'38''89

6 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. MASTEL ANDREA 2007 00'40''26

7 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. PIRONE MARTINO 2008 00'46''07

8 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. TEZZELE CARLO 2008 NP

9 Ssd Attivamente Agordino DEON FABIO 2007 NP

10 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. SORDO EMMANUELE 2008 NP

Cadetti (F)   50 Rana

Pos. Società Anno Tempo

1 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. MENGON SOFIA 2007 00'39''02

2 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. ZANOLLI VANESSA 2008 00'43''57

3 A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme VOLCAN MELANIA 2008 00'44''75

4 A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme DELLADIO MARIANNA 2008 00'45''07

5 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. LOCCI SOFIA 2008 00'45''81

6 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. DALLAGO MATILDE 2008 00'48''08

Cadetti (M)   50 Rana

1 A.S.D. Area 51 SALVADORI MATTIA 2005 00'38''12

2 A.S.D. Area 51 SANTOLINI PIETRO 2005 00'48''21

Seniores (F)   50 Rana

Pos. Società Anno Tempo

1 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. MOSER VANESSA 2006 00'41''13

2 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. IORI MONICA 2002 00'41''75

3 A.S.D. Buonconsiglio Nuoto NANETTI TEA 2001 00'42''28

4 Ssd Attivamente Agordino BRISTOT GAIA 2006 NP

M1 (F)   50 Rana

Pos. Società Anno Tempo

1 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. CHIZZALI GIULIA 1993 00'40''63

2 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. BETTA VERONICA 1996 00'42''59

3 Ssd Attivamente Agordino SCUSSEL CLAUDIA 1997 00'46''14

4 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. GRAZZI ROBERTA 2000 00'47''17

M1 (M)   50 Rana

Pos. Società Anno Tempo

1 A.S.D. Buonconsiglio Nuoto NONES MICHAEL 1991 00'33''84

2 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. PALLAORO MICHELE 1997 00'35''59

3 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. MAZZARANO FABIO 1998 00'38''25

4 Ssd Attivamente Agordino GUDELJ NEMANJA 1999 00'42''46

5 Ssd Attivamente Agordino GUDELJ DICHIERA 1998 NP

Atleta

Atleta

Atleta

Atleta



M2 (F)   50 Rana

Pos. Società Anno Tempo

1 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. SOINI ELISA 1981 00'46''13

M2 (M)   50 Rana

Pos. Società Anno Tempo

1 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto BISOFFI MATTIA 1986 00'42''31

2 A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme SCARIAN GIUSEPPE 1985 00'44''36

M3 (F)   50 Rana

Pos. Società Anno Tempo

1 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. BELLONI PAOLA MARIA 1965 00'55''35

M3 (M)   50 Rana

Pos. Società Anno Tempo

1 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. MARIOTTI LUCA MARIA 1977 00'42''50 M3m

SPECIAL   25 proprio stile

Pos. Società Anno Tempo

1 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. STENGHELE GIOVANNI 2004 00'23''74

2 Ssd Attivamente Agordino POLLAZZON ALEX 2009 00'28''06

3 Ssd Attivamente Agordino SOPPELSA MARIKA 1999 00'29''25

4 A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme MICHELON MASSIMO 1977 NP

Ragazzi (F)   100 Stile libero

Pos. Società Anno Tempo

1 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. TROCINO GIULIA 2011 01'08''73

2 A.S.D. Polisportiva Alpe Cimbra TOSS TOLLARDO ISIDE 2011 01'09''55

3 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. ROSSI DEVA 2011 01'11''13

4 Ssd Attivamente Agordino FADIGA` DALIA 2011 01'12''25

5 A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme PIREDDA LUCREZIA 2012 01'13''32

6 Ssd Attivamente Agordino BUXAJ REBECCA 2011 01'14''34

7 A.S.D. Polisportiva Alpe Cimbra CIECH NICOLE 2011 01'14''75

8 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. FALAGIARDA ILENIA 2012 01'19''59

9 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto MALCOTTI EMMA 2011 01'21''19

10 A.S.D. Area 51 BOTTERI CRYSTAL 2011 01'21''50

11 A.S.D. Area 51 IORI ARIANNA 2011 01'21''74

12 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. PASQUALE AURORA 2011 01'23''50

13 A.S.D. Polisportiva Alpe Cimbra ZORER NOEMI 2012 01'23'72

14 A.S.D. Area 51 ZOANETTI MARIA GIULIA 2011 01'24''89

15 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. ZANONER CATERINA 2011 01'25''25

16 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. PRANDI SELENE 2011 01'25''26

17 A.S.D. Area 51 DELUGAN BIANCA 2012 01'25''37

18 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. SAID SARA 2012 01'25''41

19 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. GIRARDI AURORA 2012 01'25''56

Atleta

Atleta

Atleta

Atleta

Atleta

Atleta



20 A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme MIHALI AURORA 2011 01'25''63

21 A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme PIETROGIOVANNA LAURA 2012 01'27''75

22 A.S.D. Area 51 MAGANZINI ALESSIA 2011 01'29''58

23 A.S.D. Polisportiva Alpe Cimbra RUGO VIOLA 2012 01'31''09

24 A.S.D. Polisportiva Alpe Cimbra FILZ CATERINA 2012 01'31''54

25 Ssd Attivamente Agordino RENON MARTINA 2011 01'34''34

26 Ssd Attivamente Agordino SOPPELSA GIULIA 2012 01'35''66

27 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto GNOSINI ANGELA 2011 01'37''58

28 A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme VANZO LAURA 2012 01'37''75

29 A.S.D. Area 51 PACHO SALAZAR NATHALY NICOLE 2012 01'50''58

30 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. FRIZZERA MARTINA 2011 01'55''84

31 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. COSTA SOFIA 2011 02'05''05

32 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. BODEA DOROTEA 2012 02'05''81

33 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. FERRARI ALEXIA 2012 02'09''40

34 A.S.D. Area 51 CUNACCIA GINEVRA 2011 NP

35 Ssd Attivamente Agordino LONGO GINEVRA 2012 NP

36 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto MEZZI MATILDE 2011 NP

37 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. SALVADORI ELISA 2012 NP

Ragazzi (M)   100 Stile libero

Pos. Società Anno Tempo

1 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. PIVA FEDERICO 2009 00'59''63

2 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. MASCOTTO LEONARDO 2010 01'02'42

3 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. RIGOTTI MICHELE 2009 01'04''89

4 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. GIONGO SAMUEL 2011 01'05''87

5 A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme DA COL TIZIANO 2009 01'06''07

6 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. LORENZI ALESSIO 2010 01'06''08

7 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. BARBIERI NICOLO` 2010 01'06''60

8 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. DAGNOLI JACOPO 2009 01'07'06

9 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. CHIRICO MASSIMO 2011 01'07''74

10 Ssd Attivamente Agordino ZASSO CUCCHINI SAMUELE 2010 01'07''84

11 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. CASOLLA SAMUELE 2009 01'08''59

12 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. TOMASELLO NICOLA 2009 01'09''45

13 Ssd Attivamente Agordino FADIGA` NICOLA 2009 01'09''99

14 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. ZANOLLI DAVIDE 2010 01'09''99

15 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. MARIOTTI ALESSANDRO 2011 01'10''87

16 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto GARZIA GIANMARCO 2011 01'10''94

17 Ssd Attivamente Agordino SAVIO ALESSIO 2011 01'12'63

18 A.S.D. Area 51 SALVADORI MICHELE 2009 01'13''66

19 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. DEGIAMPIETRO MANUEL 2011 01'16''85

20 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto ZINI SAMUELE 2011 01'17''25

21 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. PRAMPOLINI LUCA 2011 01'17''63

22 A.S.D. Area 51 ASSENZA MANUEL 2009 01'18''21

23 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. BAZZANELLA ZENO 2011 01'18''76

24 A.S.D. Area 51 VECLI THOMAS 2010 01'20''37

25 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. BOSETTI DANIEL 2011 01'23''13

26 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto GRASSI MATTIA 2010 01'23''23

27 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. DUMITRU ANDREI 2011 01'25''74

28 A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme ANDREATTA SIMONE 2011 01'27''20

Atleta



29 A.S.D. Polisportiva Alpe Cimbra FONTANA MATTIA 2011 01'28''91

30 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. CIUFFREDA RAFFAELE SAMUELE 2011 01'30''09

31 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. DORICH ALESSANDRO 2010 01'31''95

32 A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme AVANZI GABRIEL 2011 01'37''55

33 A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme CICIRIELLO ALEX 2011 01'51''87

34 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. BATTISTI FRANCESCO 2011 01'57''57

35 Ssd Attivamente Agordino DE TOFFOL MARTINO 2011 NP

Juniores (F)   100 Stile libero

Pos. Società Anno Tempo

1 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. CASOTTO LAURA 2010 01'05''43

2 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. VALLANI GIORGIA 2010 01'07''91

3 A.S.D. Area 51 BONAPACE NICLA 2010 01'08''27

4 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. DASCOLA VIRGINIA 2010 01'11''00

5 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. NOVELLI EMMA 2010 01'11''25

6 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. FONTANA CONSUELO 2009 01'11''57

7 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. MICHELETTI VIOLA 2010 01'11''65

8 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. BAZZANELLA MICOL 2009 01'11''67

9 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. TAVERNINI ALESSIA 2009 01'12''49

10 Ssd Attivamente Agordino CARLIN GIULIA 2009 01'12''85

11 A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme CHIOCCHETTI SOFIA 2009 01'13''01

12 A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme LONGO EMMA 2009 01'13''59

13 A.S.D. Polisportiva Alpe Cimbra ZORER MATILDE 2009 01'15''45

14 A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme LUFRANO MIRIAM 2010 01'16''20

15 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. BORTOLOTTI GRETA 2009 01'16''87

16 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto BERTI ANNA 2010 01'17''13

17 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. BODEAN ELIZA 2010 01'18''02

18 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. BONZA ALICE 2010 01'18''26

19 A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme LOMBARDO ALICE 2010 01'18''60

20 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto BARATELLA MARTA 2010 01'20''26

21 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. CARINI CECILIA NINA 2009 01'21''32

22 A.S.D. Polisportiva Alpe Cimbra PORT SOFIA 2009 01'23''13

23 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. FAPPANI SARA 2010 01'25''66

24 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. ALDRIGHETTI GAIA 2010 01'28''34

25 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. TRENTIN MAJA 2010 NP

26 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. VOLOSHYN VALERIA 2009 NP

27 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto PIZZINI CHLOE 2010 NP

Juniores (M)   100 Stile libero

Pos. Società Anno Tempo

1 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. OBEROSLER GABRIEL 2008 00'59''38

2 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. SCALET VINCENZO 2008 01'01''16

3 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. BOSCHERATTO GABRIELE 2008 01'03''07

4 A.S.D. Polisportiva Alpe Cimbra PORT GABRIELE 2008 01'04''63

5 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. TEZZELE CARLO 2008 01'11''94

6 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. MOSER PATRICK 2008 01'14''16

7 U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. PIRONE MARTINO 2008 01'15''94

Atleta

Atleta



8 Ssd Attivamente Agordino DEON FABIO 2007 NP

9 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. SORDO EMMANUELE 2008 NP

Cadetti (F)   100 Stile libero

Pos. Società Anno Tempo

1 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. MENGON SOFIA 2007 01'05''83

2 A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme VOLCAN MELANIA 2008 01'12'91

3 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. DALLAGO MATILDE 2008 01'13''32

4 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. LOCCI SOFIA 2008 01'15''00

5 A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme DELLADIO MARIANNA 2008 01'16''39

6 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. ZANOLLI VANESSA 2008 01'21''26

Cadetti (M)   100 Stile libero

1 A.S.D. Area 51 SALVADORI MATTIA 2005 01'06''55

2 A.S.D. Area 51 SANTOLINI PIETRO 2005 01'15''13

Seniores (F)   100 Stile libero

Pos. Società Anno Tempo

1 Ssd Attivamente Agordino BRISTOT GAIA 2006 01'08''46

2 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. IORI MONICA 2002 01'09''59

3 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. MOSER VANESSA 2006 01'12''02

4 A.S.D. Buonconsiglio Nuoto NANETTI TEA 2001 01'13''20

M1 (F)   100 Stile libero

Pos. Società Anno Tempo

1 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. CHIZZALI GIULIA 1993 01'05''04

2 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. BETTA VERONICA 1996 01'06''54

3 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. GRAZZI ROBERTA 2000 01'18''75

4 Ssd Attivamente Agordino SCUSSEL CLAUDIA 1997 01'26''63

5 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. DOBNIK ANNA 1997 01'48''50

M1 (M)   100 Stile libero

Pos. Società Anno Tempo

1 A.S.D. Buonconsiglio Nuoto NONES MICHAEL 1991 00'58''70

2 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. PALLAORO MICHELE 1997 00'59''75

3 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. MAZZARANO FABIO 1998 01'02''87

4 Ssd Attivamente Agordino GUDELJ MILOVAN 1998 01'14''38

5 Ssd Attivamente Agordino GUDELJ NEMANJA 1999 01'18''35

6 Sport e Tempo Libero S.S.D. a R.L. LONGO PIERO 2000 01'32''64

Atleta

Atleta

Atleta

Atleta



M2  (F)   100 Stile libero

Pos. Società Anno Tempo

1 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. SOINI ELISA 1981 01'22''75 M2f

M2 (M)   100 Stile libero

Pos. Società Anno Tempo

1 A.S.D. Chiese Nuoto BISOFFI MATTIA 1986 01'05''43 M2m

3 A.S.D. Amatori Nuoto Fiemme SCARIAN GIUSEPPE 1985 01'14''50 M2m

M3 (F)   100 Stile libero

Pos. Società Anno Tempo

1 Rari Nantes Valsugana S.S.D. a R.L. BELLONI PAOLA MARIA 1965 01'38''39 M3f

 M3 (M)   100 Stile libero

Pos. Società Anno Tempo

1 Brenta Nuoto A.S.D. MARIOTTI LUCA MARIA 1977 01'13''42 M3m

GRAZIE

Atleta

Atleta

Atleta

Atleta


